

PHOTO RELEASE FORM

Tech Valley Center of Gravity is a 501(c)(3) makerspace, prototyping center, manufacturing incubator, STEAM education center, and creative community. As a not-for-profit community resource, we nurture the personal and economic growth of our members, our neighbors and the wider Capital Region community through our work and our collaborations.

I grant to Tech Valley Center of Gravity, its representatives and employees the right to take photographs of me, my projects, and/or property in connection with marketing, fundraising, and publicity-related activities. I authorize Tech Valley Center of Gravity, its assigns and transferees to copyright, use, and publish the same in print and/or electronically.

I agree that Tech Valley Center of Gravity may use such photographs of me with or without my name and for any lawful purpose, including for example, but not limited to: publicity, illustration, grant-seeking and reporting, fundraising, web content, and social media.

Since anyone can download an image from the Internet or make copies from printed materials, I agree that Tech Valley Center of Gravity is not responsible for unauthorized use of the images. I am aware that I am not entitled to any compensation for use.

I have read and understand the above.

Date:	
Printed Name:	
Signature:	
Organization (if applicable):	
Signature of parent or guardian (if under 18):	